‘TWAS™
GHT BEFGRE..

8Y CIRQUE DU SOLEIL

NOV 25 - DEC 11

Boch Center Wang Theatre

Groups of 10 or more buy now!

Call 617.532.1116 or email groups@bochcenter.org

Friday November 25,2022 7:30pm
Saturday November 26, 2022 1:00pm, 4:00pm, & 7:30pm
Sunday November 27, 2022 12:00pm, 3:00pm & 6:00pm
Wednesday November 30, 2022 7:30pm
Thursday December 1,2022 7:30pm
Friday December 2, 2022 7:30pm
Saturday December 3,2022 1:00pm, 4:00pm, & 7:30pm
Sunday December 4,2022 12:00pm, 3:00pm & 6:00pm
Wednesday December 7, 2022 7:30pm
Thursday December 8, 2022 7:30pm
Friday December 9, 2022 7:30pm
Saturday December 10, 2022 1:00pm, 4:00pm, & 7:30pm
Sunday December 11,2022 12:00pm, 3:00pm & 6:00pm
10% Grou .
ons | Dot | Regslarprices | picount | PRI
Locations T e A WedE. J::L &; Sun F;‘, & Sat Evenings Sat 1pm & 4pm
Evenings g Suar‘1t11;;r1n&&4§;r1n Sun 12pm & 3pm
Orchestra P1 $78.25 $98.00 $108.00 $120.00
Orchestra P2 $64.00 $80.00 $81.00 $90.00
Orchestra P3 $56.00 $70.00 $72.00 $0.00
Mezzanine P2 $64.00 $80.00 $81.00 $90.00
Balcony P4 $44.00 $55.00 $58.50 $65.00
Balcony P5 $36.00 $45.00 $49.50 $55.00

Buy 40 tickets and get the next one FREE!
Additional discounts available for student, senior, and scout groups! Call or email for more information.

Boch Center has the following available for people with disabilities: Wheelchair, Designated Aisle Transfer and Companion Seats; Accessible

&78

Restrooms and Assistive Listening Devices.

A $2 per ticket Group Handling Fee will apply. Tickets are subject to availability. Offer valid on select shows and seating. Limit 4 comps. All sales are final; no
refunds or exchanges. Prices are subject to change without notice.
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